Calendar of Meetings 2015-16

COMMITTEE

MAY JUNE

JULY

AUG

SEP

OoCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

Council
(Thursday)

27

23

22

17

25

18

Cabinet Bodies

Cabinet
(Tuesday 2 pm)

9

14

11

8

13

10

8

12

9

8

12

10

Portfolio Holders
(Monday am)

Monday mornings have been identified as

meetings are arranged

an option for Portfolio Hold

er meetings but notice will be given as and whe

n these

Shared Services Joint
(Friday, Winsford)

24

25

27

22

18

27

Corporate Bodies

Constitution Committee
(Thursday 2 pm)

18

17

26

18

Audit and Governance
Committee
(Thursday 2 pm)

25

24

10

17

Staffing Committee
(Thursday 2 pm)

16

15

14

21

Appeals Sub
Committee
(Tue 2 pm)

30

28

Regulatory Bodies

Licensing Committee
(Monday 2 pm)

16

11

Licensing Act or
General Licensing Sub
Committee

6, 13

10, 29

29,12

18

1,8

10

11,18

Public Rights of Way
Committee
(Monday 2 pm)

15

14

14

Strategic Planning
Board
(Wednesday 10.30 am)

1,29

26

23

21

18

16

27

24

23

20
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COMMITTEE

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG

SEP

OoCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

Southern Planning
(Wednesday 1 pm)

10

2,30

28

25

2,30

27

Northern Planning
(Wednesday 2 pm)

17

15

12

13

10

Overview and Scrutiny

Bodies

Corporate
(Thu 2.00 pm)

Health and Adults in
the Community
(Thursday 10 am)

14

Communities
(Thursday 10.30 am)

16

24

19

21

17

New Delivery Vehicles
and Environment
(Thu 10.30 am)

30

17

26

28

24

Children, Families and
Adult Safeguarding
(Mon 2 pm)

27

28

30

25

Jobs, Regeneration
and Assets
(Mon 2 pm)

20

21

23

18

21

Others

Health and Wellbeing
Board (Tuesday 2 pm)

16

25

15

24

26

15

Local Authority School
Governor
Appointments Panel
(Friday 10.30 am)

23

Member Induction and
Training Sessions

11 to
29

11
19

2,17

11,16

9,14

11

20

12

11,16

Draft v5




