Calendar of Meetings 2015-16

COMMITTEE	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY
Council	27		23			22		17		25			18
(Thursday)													
Cabinet Bodies													
Cabinet		9	14	11	8	13	10	8	12	9	8	12	10
(Tuesday 2 pm)													
Portfolio Holders	Monday mornings have been identified as an option for Portfolio Holder meetings but notice will be given as and when these												
(Monday am)	meetings are arranged												
Shared Services Joint (Friday, Winsford)			24		25		27		22		18		27
Corporate Bodies													
Constitution Committee (Thursday 2 pm)		18			17		26			18			
Audit and Governance Committee (Thursday 2 pm)		25			24			10			17		
Staffing Committee (Thursday 2 pm)			16			15			14			21	
Appeals Sub Committee (Tue 2 pm)		30	28		1	6	3	1	5	2	1	5	
Regulatory Bodies													
Licensing Committee (Monday 2 pm)		8			7		16		11		7		
Licensing Act or General Licensing Sub Committee			6, 13		10, 29	1, 5, 12	2,9,12	18		1,8	10	11,18	
Public Rights of Way Committee (Monday 2 pm)		15			14			7			14		
Strategic Planning Board (Wednesday 10.30 am)		3	1, 29	26	23	21	18	16	27	24	23	20	

Calendar of Meetings 2015-16

COMMITTEE	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY
Southern Planning		10	8	5	2, 30	28	25		6	3	2, 30	27	
(Wednesday 1 pm)													
Northern Planning		17	15	12	9	7	4	2	13	10	9	6	4
(Wednesday 2 pm)													
Overview and Scrutiny Bodies					_		_			_			
Corporate			9		3		5			4		7	
(Thu 2.00 pm)			_		_		_				_		
Health and Adults in			9		3		5		14		3		
the Community													
(Thursday 10 am)													
Communities			16		24		19		21		17		
(Thursday 10.30 am)													
New Delivery Vehicles			30		17		26		28		24		
and Environment													
(Thu 10.30 am)													
Children, Families and			27		28		30		25			4	
Adult Safeguarding													
(Mon 2 pm)													
Jobs, Regeneration			20		21		23		18		21		
and Assets													
(Mon 2 pm)													
Others		10		0.5	4 =		0.4		0.0		15		
Health and Wellbeing		16		25	15		24		26		15		
Board (Tuesday 2 pm)						00				_			
Local Authority School		5				23				5			
Governor													
Appointments Panel													
(Friday 10.30 am)													
Member Induction and	11 to	11	2 17		11 16	0.14	11	1	20	12	11 16		
	11 to 29	11 19	2, 17		11, 16	9, 14		4	20	12	11, 16		
Training Sessions	29	18											